Group 1 State Championship at Toms River, NJ (Boys)
2/15/2007

400 Meters
1 Ellis, Garrett
11 Phillips, Julian

55 Meter HH
23 Kinney, Russell
29 da Costa, Danny

55 Meters
5 Ellis, Garrett
7 Suarez, Mike

800 Meters
9 Sprague, Mike
16 Kilkenny, Ryan

3200 Meters
22 Dube, Collin
32 Niziolek, Alex

4x400 Relay
1st Place

Phillips, Julian
Stubbs, Shariff
Pierce, James
Ellis, Garrett

High Jump

400
400
400
400

50.30
53.39

4:55.58
4:59.33

6.70
6.80

2:03.06
2:07.85

10:39.38
11:13.70

53.10
52.80
51.10
50.30

3:27.51
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