

High Jump

Group 1 State Championship at Toms River, NJ (Boys) 2/15/2007

Comments

400 Meters			Comments
1 Ellis, Garrett		50.30	
11 Phillips, Julian		53.39	
55 Meter HH			Comments
23 Kinney, Russell		4:55.58	
29 da Costa, Danny		4:59.33	
55 Meters			Comments
5 Ellis, Garrett		6.70	
7 Suarez, Mike		6.80	
800 Meters			Comments
9 Sprague, Mike		2:03.06	
16 Kilkenny, Ryan		2:07.85	
3200 Meters			Comments
22 Dube, Collin	1	10:39.38	
32 Niziolek, Alex	1	11:13.70	
4x400 Relay			Comments
	400	FO 10	Comments
Phillips, Julian	400	53.10	
Stubbs, Shariff	400	52.80	
Pierce, James	400	51.10	
Ellis, Garrett	400	50.30 3:27.51	
		J:27.51	

Page 1 of 1 Report Date: 9/27/2010